
All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Perrier Jouet, Brut 

Perrier Jouet, Rose

C h a m p a g n e

470

825

95

175

بيريه جويت بروت
              

                     لورون بيريه روزه

شامبانيا

Pop It Now, Veneto, Italy 

P r o s e c c o

31065بوب ات ناو, فينتو, ايطالي          

بروسيكو

Martini 0.0 Dolce / Rosé, Italy 

N o n - A l c o h o l i c  S p a r k l i n g  W i n e

17535مارتيني دولشي/ روزيه, ايطالي    

نبيذ غير كحولي

Domaine Des Tourelles, Muscat, Chardonnay,
Viognier, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Alois Lageder, Riff, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, 
Italy

Chateau Ksara, Blanc De Blanc, Chardonnay,
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Greywacke, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 
New Zealand

W h i t e  w i n e

دومين دي توريل ، موسقت شاردونيه فيونيه
وادي البقاع ، لبنان

ألويس, لاغير, ريف بينوت, جربجيو, ألتو أديجي
ايطالي

شاتوكسارة، بلان دي بلان سهل البقاع، لبنان،
شاردونيه مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

جرايواك, سوفيجنون بلان مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

325

350

400

30060

65

70

80

نبيذ أبيض

Domaine Des Tourelles, Syrah, Tempranillo,
Cinsault, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 

Chateau Minuty, Minuty M, Syrah, Grenache, 
Provence, France 

R o s é

دومين دي توريل وردي سيراء، تيمبرانيلو،
سينسوت وادي البقاع ، لبنان مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

شاتو مينوتي, مينوتي م, سيراء, جريناش, 
بروفنس, فرنسا مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

325

350

65

70

نبيذ وردي

Catena, Alamos, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  

R e d  W i n e   

Domaine Des Tourelles, Shiraz, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon, Cinsault

Chateau Kefraya, Les Bretèches, Bekaa 
Valley, Lebanon, Cinsault 

 
Bouchard Pere & Fills, Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

كاتينا، الموس, مالبيك مندوزا, الارجنتين
بينوت, جربجيو, ألتو أديجي ايطالي

دومين دي توريل, شيراز، كابيرنيت سوفينون, 
وادي البقاع ، لبنان سهل البقاع، لبنان، 

شاردونيه مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

شاتو كفريا، ليه بريتش سانسو، وادي البقاع،
 لبنان مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

بوشار، بار و فيي، بينوت نوير، بوركندي، فرنسا
سيراء, جريناش, بروفنس, فرنسا مارلبورو, نيوزيلندا 

325

350

375

450

70

65

75

90

نبيذ أحمر



All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

N o n - A l c o h o l i c
Fresh Fruit Juices
            
Soda
            
Red Bull /Red Bull Sugar Free          

غير كحولي
عصائر طازجة

صودا

رد بول/ رد بول خال من السكر

50
32
45

C o f f e e
Emirates Palace Cappuccino 
          
American Coffee 
           
Cappuccino 
           
Cafe Latte 
           
Turkish Coffee 
           
Espresso             

القهوة
كابوتشينو قصر الامارات

قهوة امريكية

كابوتشينو

كافية لاتيه

قهوة تركية

اسبريسو

75
45
45
45
45
35

T e a
Green Tea
            
Black Tea
           
Herbal Tea
           
Signature Moroccan Tea          

شاي
شاي أخضر

شاي أسود

شاي بالاعشاب

شاي المغربي

42
42 
42 
50

B o t t l e  B e e r
Al Maza | Lebanon 0.33L 
         
Corona | Mexico 0.33L
           
Heineken | Holland 0.33L 
         
Stella Artois | Belgium 0.33L 
         
Hoegaarden | Belgium 0.33L 
         
Kirin Ichiban | Japan 0.33L 
         
Erdinger| Germany 0.50L          

قنينه بيره
المازة / لبنان

كورونا / مكسيكو

 هاينيكن / هولاند

 سيتلا أرتواز / بلجيكا

هوجاردن / بلجيكا

كيرين شيبان / يابان

اردبنغر / المانيا

40
40
40 
40
42 
42 
62

A n i s e
Ouzo         
    
Raki         
   
Arak Touma        
    
Arak Kefraya        
    
Arak Kasarak         
   
Arak BRN                                                                                                 

انيس
                               أوزو

 راكي

عرق توما
عرق كفريا

عرق كسارك
عرق بران

55
55
55
55
55
59

W a t e r
Still
Acqua Panna 0.50L/1.0L  
               
Sparkling 
San Pellegrino 0.50L/1.0L     

المياه
عادية

اكوا بانا ٥٠،٠٠ لتر / ١،٠ لتر

غازية
سان بيليغرينو ٥٠،٠ لتر/ ١،٠ لتر

45/29

45/29



All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

C L A S S I C  S H I S H A

Selection of single flavors with Al Faker tobacco                                    
Orange / Lemon / Watermelon I Blueberry I Double apple I Grape I Mint I Kiwi / Paan

P R E M I U M  S H I S H A 
Special hand-crafted mixes created by our team of Shisha Sommeliers using Al Fakher
& other best-selling brands

AED 190

AED 150

A L  F A K H E R  S I G N A T U R E  M I X E S
DOUBLE KICK COLLECTION
Same flavour, double the kick. Only for those who dare.
DOUBLE APPLE / GRAPE / MINT

BLUE MIST
Be theist 'aPeriasterry lavor with a hint

FRESH SPLASH
Rich sweetness of grape with notes of berries and cooling menthol

STRAWBERRY JAM
Juicy taste of sweet strawberries with touch of ripe peach

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE
Rich taste of ripe mango & exotic coconut with pleasant frosty 
aftertaste.

FRUIT GARDEN
Fruity mix with slight minty kick



All Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

P R E M I U M  S H I S H A
AL FAKHER SIGNATURE MIXES  
New Al Fakher "Dreams" collection is a fantasy of sensations and flavors. Constantly 
exciting. Always mind-blowing

AED 350

AED 190

MAGIC LOVE
Aromatic mix of passion fruit, melon, spices with a little mint touch andstrong cooling 
aftertaste

WHITE FLASH
Exotic mix of fruity & citrus flavors, pineapple, orange & cooling aftertaste

LUCID DREAMS
Blend of blueberry mixed with a touch of citrus & mint with cooling effect

FUNKY DESIRE
Refreshing mix of selected citruses blended with wild mix of fresh fruits

SECRET GARDEN
Rich sweetness of creamy, vanilla with notes of freshly-picked mint

SUMMER DREAMS
Mouthwatering mix of banana and cinnamon smoothie& other best-selling brands

E X C L U S I V E  S H I S H A
Premium selection of dark tobacco with outstanding & long-lasting exclusive flavors

LEMON COKE
Sweet marmalade candy flavor with the taste of fizzy Coca-Cola with lemo

SOMETHING TROPICAL
Wild mix of fizzy lemon lollipops, tropical pineapple & wild raspberries

LOVE 66
Rich flavor of tropical fruits with ice

CHIMNEY CAKE
Rich taste of famous Czech dessert with sweet aroma of vanilla & caramel

HAWAlIAN MIX
Invigorating mango, passion fruit and peach flavors combined in a juicy smoothie mix


